Quinta-feira, 13 DE AGOSTO DE 2020

DIARIO OFICIAL N°© 34.310m 21

3

Cargo:

Ordem

Cargo:

Ordem

Cargo:

Ordem

Cargo:

Ordem

1

012700

010401

005350

EDILAINE CRIS-
TINA PAMPLONA
MENEZES
RAQUEL HELEN
MELO DIAS
PRISCILA DOS
SANTOS SILVA
CERQUEIRA DA
FONSECA

1505 725

1480 875

13,05 7,25

2,00

1,80

2,20

0,80

1,00

1,20

46 - Perito Criminal - Farmacia - Altamira

Inscrigdo

023352
022186
013948
017603
015866
023000

012261

022920

001044

PcD

Nome Final | Red.
SUELLEN CHRIST-
TINE DA COSTA
SANCHES
ALLAN KAIO
SILVA
JOSEANE
DAMACENO ROSA
ALVES
NATAN MACHADO
DOS SANTOS
MARCOS VINI-
CIUS SOARES
SILVA
KLEBER FARIAS
DA SILVA
ADRIANE VI-
NHOTE MORAES
VIANA
JONATHAS
ALDEMAR KLOSS
PINHEIRO
FERNANDA
PENHA MACHADO
LIRA

16,30 | 8,00

1595 | 7,75

1565 = 8,50

1550 7,75

1495 750

1490 725

1415 7,75

13,20 625

13,10 | 6,50

CE

2,60

2,80

2,00

2,40

240

2,80

2,80

2,60

2,20

Port

0,80

0,60

0,60

0,80

1,00

0,80

1,20

1,00

1,20

47 - Perito Criminal - Farmacia - Castanhal

Inscrigdo
005888

016939
019351

022074

022871

022313

024281

PcD

Nome Final Red.
ANA MARIA
RgeocosTa BB 85
HELENO RAMOS
MASSOUD
JUNIOR
EDINA RAQUEL
MENESES SILVA
SUZANA MENE-
ZES DE ARAUIO
VELOSO
ANDRESSA
SANTA BRIGIDA
DA SILVA
EDSON FRAN-
CISCO COELHO
DINIZ
SAULO LUZ DE
CARVALHO

1785 9,75

1750 8,50

17,35 9,50

16,65 = 7,00

1480 7,25

13,30 6,00

CE
340

2,40

2,80

2,80

3,20

2,60

2,80

Port
0,80

0,40

1,00

0,60

1,20

1,20

1,00

48 - Perito Criminal - Farmacia - Maraba

Inscrigdo
015185

019149
000530
016074

018868

001211

023346

024244

PcD

Nome Final Red.
JOAO HENRIQUE
OTERCE w0 9%
CINTIA SAVAKA
oA a5 95
RENNEDY DA
MotAmAceDo 77 830
REBECA ARAUIO
cwemo | 75 %0
RUIDGRAN
cosTanonwo | 1685 %00
JANDEVAN PE-
RERADASIVA 1470 7,25
JUNIOR
ROQUE LUCAS
CEDRAZDE 1445 | 7,0
MENEZES
BRUNA DA
sivapps | 144 630

CE
340

3,20
3,20
3,00

2,40

2,80

2,00

3,00

Port
0,80

0,80
1,00
1,00

0,60

0,80

0,60

0,80

49 - Perito Criminal - Farmacia - Santarém

Inscrigdo

019899

PcD

Nome Final Red.
DOUGLAS EDU-
ARDO SANTOS |~ 17,60 | 8,75

AVELAR

CE

320

Port

1,00

0,40

0,40

0,40

R.Log

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,20

R.log
0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,20

R.Log
0,40

0,40
0,40
0,40

0,40

0,20

0,40

0,40

R.Log

0,40

N 6,00
N 5,80
N 5,80
Ido = Objetiva
N 6,80
N 6,20
N 6,40
N 7,00
N 6,20
N 6,40
N 6,40
N 6,20
N 6,60
Ido = Objetiva
N 8,40
N 6,60
N 7,00
N 6,60
N 7,40
N 6,80
N 6,80
Ido = Objetiva
N 8,40
N 7,20
N 8,00
N 6,80
N 6,60
N 6,20
N 6,20
N 7,20

Ido | Objetiva

N 7,60

2,00

0,25

0,00

Titulo

1,50

2,00

075

0,75

1,25

1,25

0,00

0,75

0,00

Titulo
1,50

1,50

2,00

1,25

2,05

0,75

0,50

Titulo
2,50

2,00
1,25
1,25

1,25

1,25

1,25

0,75

Titulo

1,25

0,40

0,40

0,20

Atual

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,20

0,40

0,40

0,40

Atual
0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

Atual
0,40

0,40
0,40
0,20

0,40

0,20

0,40

0,40

Atual

0,40

0,80

0,80

0,80

N.Crim

0,80

0,60

0,80

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,60

0,40

0,80

N.Crim
0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,60

0,60

0,40

N.Crim
1,00

0,80
0,80
0,80

0,80

0,60

0,80

0,40

N.Crim

0,80

0,40

0,60

0,40

D.Admin

0,60

0,60

0,80

0,80

0,40

0,80

0,20

0,20

0,60

D.Admin
0,80

0,80

0,60

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,60

D.Admin
0,80

0,60
0,80
0,40

0,80

0,40

0,80

0,60

D.Admin

0,40

0,40

0,20

0,20

D.Const

0,40

0,20

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,00

0,20

0,40

0,40

D.Const
0,80

0,60

0,20

0,40

0,20

0,40

0,40

D.Const
0,40

0,60
0,60
0,40

0,60

0,40

0,60

0,60

D.Const

0,60

0,20

0,20

0,20

N.Penal

0,40

0,20

0,40

0,80

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,20

N.Penal
0,80

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,20

0,60

N.Penal
0,80

0,20
0,60
0,20

0,40

0,40

0,40

0,40

N.Penal

0,40

0,60

0,40

0,20

0,40

0,40

0,60

0,20

0,20

0,40

0,20

0,40

0,60

0,20

0,40

0,40

0,20

0,60

0,40

0,40

Leg
0,40

0,20
0,20
0,40

0,20

0,40

0,20

0,60

0,40

08/11/1983

25/12/1989

03/11/1983

Nascimento

12/09/1989

10/02/1988

21/11/1983

02/05/1991

26/09/1992

09/03/1976

11/07/1995

06/08/1984

10/06/1987

Nascimento
19/05/1983

31/12/1986

23/09/1976

14/08/1987

21/01/1988

17/03/1990

04/06/1990

Nascimento
16/05/1983

08/06/1987
31/12/1985
20/12/1990

08/10/1988

28/01/1994

16/08/1986

16/02/1985

Nascimento

16/10/1988

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Situagdo

Aprovado e
Classificado

Aprovado e
Classificado

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Situacdo
Aprovado e
Classificado

Aprovado
Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Situagdo
Aprovado e
Classificado
Aprovado e
Classificado

Aprovado
Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Situagdo

Aprovado e
Classificado



